
 

Brouwerij De Troch BVBA.          
Langestraat,20                               
1741 Wambeek                             

         Closing days 2023 : 
Brewery is closed every Monday and Tuesday ONLY open on appointment! 

 

January 2023 

Monday 02 January 

 

February 2023 

Monday 20 February 

Tuesday 21 February 

Wednesday 22 February 

Thursday 23 February 

Friday 24 February 

Saturday 25 February 

Monday 27 February 

 

March 2023 

 

April 2023 

Saturday 08 April 

Monday 10 April 

Saturday 29 April 

 

May 2023 

Monday 01 May 

Thursday 18 May  

Friday  19 May 

Saturday 20 May 

Monday 29 may 

 

Juin 2023 

 

July 2023 

Saturday  15 July until Sunday 23 July 

 

August 2023 

Saturday 12 August  until Sunday 22 August 

 

September & October 2023 

 

November 2023 

Wednesday 1 November 

Saturday 11 November 

 

December 2023 

Sunday 24 December until 03 January 2024 


